



Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation	Spare part no.	Article no.	Designation
	143 5065	Nosepiece M 3	22	143 5027	Bearing, complete
	143 5066	Nosepiece M 4	23	143 5079	Ball screw drive, complete
	143 5083	Nosepiece 8 - 32 UNC	24	143 5088	Friction shaft, complete
	143 5057	Nosepiece M 5	25	143 5080	Rotating rod, complete
1*	143 5094	Nosepiece 10 - 32 UNF	26	143 5115	Coupling complete (Item 27,40)
	143 5068	Nosepiece M 6	27	144 5792	Countersunk screw
	143 5095	Nosepiece 1/4" - 16 UNC	28	143 5081	Plate
	143 5069	Nosepiece M 8 and 5/16" - 18 UNC	29	143 5082	Rotary tappet
	143 5070	Nosepiece M 10	30	143 5083	Washer
	145 7459	Nosepiece 3/8" - 16 UNC	31	144 5793	Compression spring
	143 5052	Threaded mandrel M 3	32	143 5084	Wrap spring
	143 5055	Threaded mandrel M 4	33	143 5085	Shaft
	143 5090	Threaded mandrel 8 - 32 UNC	34	144 5794	Axial needle bearing
	143 5056	Threaded mandrel M 5	35	143 5086	Coupling
	143 5091	Threaded mandrel 10 - 32 UNC	36	144 5795	Axial disc
2*	143 5059	Threaded mandrel M 6	37	143 5087	Bushing
	143 5092	Threaded mandrel 1/4" - 20 UNC	38	144 5797	Shim ring, together
	143 5063	Threaded mandrel M 8	39	144 5798	Spring washer
	145 7457	Threaded mandrel 5/16" - 18 UNC	40	144 5799	Snap ring
	143 5064	Threaded mandrel M 10	41	144 5800	Drive complete (Pos. 3,36)
	145 7458	Threaded mandrel 3/8" - 16 UNC	42	145 7458	Sintered-metal bushing
3	143 5125	Write ring	43	144 5763	Cap
4	143 5072	Slider	44	143 5031	Magnetic holder, complete
5	144 5787	Clamp	45	144 5770	Spring washer
6	144 5805	Compression spring	46	144 5769	Magnetic holder screw
7	143 5073	locking nut 2	47	145 7456	E-control
8	143 5124	Adjusting sleeve	48	144 5774	Hose, silicone
9	143 5074	locking nut 1	49	143 5030	Motor, complete
10	143 5075	Head	50	143 4862	Motor, complete Gold Edition
11	143 5076	Driver	51	144 5773	Housing screw, short
12	143 5122	Bevel washer	52	144 5772	Housing screw, long
13	144 5804	Washer	53	143 5089	Housing, complete red
14	143 5120	Lock washer	54	143 5017	Hanger
15	144 5823	Snap ring	55	144 5746	Hanger Gold Edition
16	143 5077	Lock activator	56	144 5801	Cover
17	143 5078	Spacer		143 4953	Protection bracket
18	144 5791	Washer		143 5071	Accessories magazine
19	144 5789	Shim ring, together		144 5803	Hexagon screwdriver
20	144 5790	Retaining washer			Threaded mandrel SI
21	144 5768	Cylinder screw			Nosepieces SI
				144 5806	Double-ended open-jawed wrench SW 74/27

\* Wearing parts